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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FRA FRANCE 1.7 yes

        Didier Baras   Team Manager        

        LEMOINE Ludovic 1986 R M      

        CRATERE Marc André 1973 R M      

        NOBLE Romain 1980 L M      

        EL ASSINE Moez 1980 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.9 yes

        Alexander Bondar   Team Manager        

        HAUPT Julius 2000 R M      

        SCHMIDT Maurice 1999 R M      

        CHEEMA Balwinder 1979 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.2 yes

        Dimitrios Kazaglis   Team Manager        

        PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1979 L M      

        NTOUNIS Vasileios 1990 R M      

        TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.3 yes

        Zsolt Nemcsik   Team Manager        

        ZSOLNAY Sandor 1965 R M      

        GÖTTLINGER Daniel 1989 R M      

        OSVATH Richard 1985 R M      

        TARJANYI Istvan 1978 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.1 yes

        Ciari   Team Manager        

        PELLEGRINI Alberto 1970 R M      

        PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995 M      

        GIORDAN Edoardo 1993 R M      

        CIMA Marco 1976 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.6 yes

        Marek Gniekowski   Team Manager        

        CASTRO Adrian 1990 R M      

        ZIOMEK Rafal 1991 R M      

        PLUTA Grzegorz 1974 R M      

        TRETER Rafal Bogdan 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS RUSSIA 1.4 yes

        DRONOV Viktor 1994 R M      

        KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982 R M      

        SHABUROV Maxim 1996 L M      

        KARPOV Mikhail 1986 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.5 yes

        Oleksandra Nasadiuk   Team Manager        

        MANKO Artem 1998 R M      

        DATSKO Anton 1983 R M      

        DEMCHUK Andrii 1987 R M      

        MAHULA Maksym 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

8 Nations, 8 Participants (8 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 274.0 ITA ITALY yes

2. 0 002 206.0 GRE GREECE yes

3. 0 003 188.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

4. 0 004 176.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

5. 0 005 160.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

6. 0 006 158.0 POL POLAND yes

7. 0 007 154.0 FRA FRANCE yes

8. 0 009 81.0 GER GERMANY yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 8 Participants

1 Direct elimination
22.09. 09:00

Table of 8 with place 1-8

8 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ITA ITALY 1 1 274.0

2 GRE GREECE 1 2 206.0

3 HUN HUNGARY 1 3 188.0

4 RUS RUSSIA 1 4 176.0

5 UKR UKRAINE 1 5 160.0

6 POL POLAND 1 6 158.0

7 FRA FRANCE 1 7 154.0

8 GER GERMANY 1 9 81.0
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 3 Sat 10:30

GERMANY (8) GER D 31

RUSSIA RUS V 45

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 5 Sat 10:30

HUNGARY HUN F

FRANCE (7) FRA 0

  Piste YELLOW Sat 09:00

1 ITALY ITA V 45

8 GERMANY GER D 42

  R: KISIEL Michal (POL) / ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

  Piste GREEN Sat 09:00

5 UKRAINE UKR V 45

4 RUSSIA RUS D 39

  R: SPEHNER Vincent (FRA) / ANDREYEV Dimitry (BLR)

  Piste 3 Sat 09:00

3 HUNGARY HUN F

6 POLAND POL 0

  R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO) / MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

  Piste 5 Sat 09:00

7 FRANCE FRA D 36

2 GREECE GRE V 45

  R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN) / MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)

Piste FINALE 1 Sat 10:30

ITALY ITA V 45

UKRAINE (5) UKR D 41

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA) / SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / V: ISMAILOV Khuseyn
(RUS)

Piste GREEN Sat 10:30

POLAND (6) POL V 45

GREECE GRE D 41

R: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO) / NAGIMOV Rail (RUS) / V: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA)

Piste FINALE 1 Sat 13:00

ITALY ITA V 45

POLAND (6) POL D 37

R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS) / SPEHNER Vincent (FRA) / V: ATHANASIADIS
Iason (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Sat 12:00

1 RUSSIA (4) RUS V 45

2 FRANCE (7) FRA D 35

 
R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo (ITA) / DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / V: VOGT
Suzanna (CAN)

  Piste 7 Sat 12:00

1 GERMANY (8) GER 0

2 HUNGARY (3) HUN 0

 
R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: FILAIRE Fabien
(FRA)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 12:00

1 UKRAINE (5) UKR V 45

2 GREECE GRE D 38

 
R: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS) / ANDREYEV Dimitry (BLR) / V: MICHELI Matteo
(ITA)
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Direct elimination
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Table of 8

09:00 | Piste YELLOW R: KISIEL Michal, POL / ATHANASIADIS Iason, GRE

GERMANY 42 45 ITALY

SCHMIDT Maurice 5 5 4 4 PELLEGRINI Alberto

CHEEMA Balwinder 2 7 10 6 GIORDAN Edoardo

HAUPT Julius 6 13 15 5 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

CHEEMA Balwinder 0 13 20 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto

SCHMIDT Maurice 12 25 23 3 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

HAUPT Julius 5 30 28 5 GIORDAN Edoardo

CHEEMA Balwinder 5 35 34 6 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

HAUPT Julius 0 35 40 6 PELLEGRINI Alberto

SCHMIDT Maurice 7 42 45 5 GIORDAN Edoardo

09:00 | Piste GREEN R: SPEHNER Vincent, FRA / ANDREYEV Dimitry, BLR

RUSSIA 39 45 UKRAINE

SHABUROV Maxim 5 5 4 4 DEMCHUK Andrii

DRONOV Viktor 3 8 10 6 DATSKO Anton

KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 10 15 5 MANKO Artem

SHABUROV Maxim 9 19 20 5 DATSKO Anton

KHAMATSHIN Timur 2 21 25 5 DEMCHUK Andrii

DRONOV Viktor 0 21 30 5 MANKO Artem

KHAMATSHIN Timur 10 31 35 5 DATSKO Anton

SHABUROV Maxim 4 35 40 5 MANKO Artem

DRONOV Viktor 4 39 45 5 DEMCHUK Andrii

09:00 | Piste 3 R: APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO / MICHELI Matteo, ITA

POLAND 0 0 HUNGARY

PLUTA Grzegorz 0 0 0 0 OSVATH Richard

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 0 0 0 0 ZSOLNAY Sandor

CASTRO Adrian 0 0 0 0 TARJANYI Istvan

PLUTA Grzegorz 0 0 0 0 ZSOLNAY Sandor

CASTRO Adrian 0 0 0 0 OSVATH Richard

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 0 0 0 0 TARJANYI Istvan

CASTRO Adrian 0 0 0 0 ZSOLNAY Sandor

PLUTA Grzegorz 0 0 0 0 TARJANYI Istvan

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 0 0 0 0 OSVATH Richard

09:00 | Piste 5 R: VOGT Suzanna, CAN / MICHELUCCI Jacopo, ITA

GREECE 45 36 FRANCE

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 4 5 5 NOBLE Romain

NTOUNIS Vasileios 6 10 8 3 CRATERE Marc André

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 3 13 15 7 LEMOINE Ludovic

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 7 20 17 2 CRATERE Marc André

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 5 25 23 6 NOBLE Romain

NTOUNIS Vasileios 5 30 24 1 LEMOINE Ludovic

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 5 35 29 5 CRATERE Marc André

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 5 40 29 0 LEMOINE Ludovic

NTOUNIS Vasileios 5 45 36 7 NOBLE Romain
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Table 5-8

10:30 | Piste 3 R: LECZYCKI Jakub, POL / LISPI Alessandro, ITA

RUSSIA 45 31 GERMANY

SHABUROV Maxim 5 5 0 0 HAUPT Julius

KHAMATSHIN Timur 3 8 10 10 SCHMIDT Maurice

KARPOV Mikhail 7 15 10 0 CHEEMA Balwinder

KHAMATSHIN Timur 5 20 15 5 HAUPT Julius

SHABUROV Maxim 5 25 15 0 CHEEMA Balwinder

KARPOV Mikhail 5 30 19 4 SCHMIDT Maurice

KHAMATSHIN Timur 5 35 20 1 CHEEMA Balwinder

KARPOV Mikhail 5 40 27 7 HAUPT Julius

SHABUROV Maxim 5 45 31 4 SCHMIDT Maurice

10:30 | Piste 5

FRANCE 0 0 HUNGARY

Semi-Final

10:30 | Piste FINALE 1 R: FILAIRE Fabien, FRA / SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

UKRAINE 41 45 ITALY

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 5 2 2 PELLEGRINI Alberto

DATSKO Anton 1 6 10 8 GIORDAN Edoardo

MANKO Artem 9 15 13 3 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

DATSKO Anton 4 19 20 7 PELLEGRINI Alberto

DEMCHUK Andrii 6 25 22 2 CIMA Marco

MANKO Artem 5 30 28 6 GIORDAN Edoardo

DATSKO Anton 0 30 35 7 CIMA Marco

MANKO Artem 3 33 40 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto

DEMCHUK Andrii 8 41 45 5 GIORDAN Edoardo

10:30 | Piste GREEN R: APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO / NAGIMOV Rail, RUS

GREECE 41 45 POLAND

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 5 5 2 2 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

NTOUNIS Vasileios 5 10 6 4 CASTRO Adrian

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 5 15 13 7 ZIOMEK Rafal

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 4 19 20 7 CASTRO Adrian

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 4 23 25 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

NTOUNIS Vasileios 7 30 27 2 ZIOMEK Rafal

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 4 34 35 8 CASTRO Adrian

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 3 37 40 5 PLUTA Grzegorz

NTOUNIS Vasileios 4 41 45 5 TRETER Rafal Bogdan

Place 7/8

12:00 | Piste 7 R: LECZYCKI Jakub, POL / LISPI Alessandro, ITA

HUNGARY 0 0 GERMANY
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Place 5/6

12:00 | Piste 5 R: MICHELUCCI Jacopo, ITA / DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

FRANCE 35 45 RUSSIA

NOBLE Romain 5 5 0 0 KARPOV Mikhail

CRATERE Marc André 5 10 9 9 SHABUROV Maxim

EL ASSINE Moez 5 15 12 3 KHAMATSHIN Timur

CRATERE Marc André 3 18 20 8 KARPOV Mikhail

NOBLE Romain 7 25 24 4 KHAMATSHIN Timur

EL ASSINE Moez 3 28 30 6 SHABUROV Maxim

CRATERE Marc André 2 30 35 5 KHAMATSHIN Timur

LEMOINE Ludovic 4 34 40 5 KARPOV Mikhail

NOBLE Romain 1 35 45 5 SHABUROV Maxim

Place 3/4

12:00 | Piste YELLOW R: NAGIMOV Rail, RUS / ANDREYEV Dimitry, BLR

GREECE 38 45 UKRAINE

NTOUNIS Vasileios 0 0 5 5 MANKO Artem

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 2 2 10 5 DEMCHUK Andrii

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 5 7 15 5 DATSKO Anton

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 3 10 20 5 MANKO Artem

NTOUNIS Vasileios 8 18 25 5 DATSKO Anton

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 2 20 30 5 DEMCHUK Andrii

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 2 22 35 5 DATSKO Anton

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 9 31 40 5 MANKO Artem

NTOUNIS Vasileios 7 38 45 5 DEMCHUK Andrii

Final

13:00 | Piste FINALE 1 R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS / SPEHNER Vincent, FRA

POLAND 37 45 ITALY

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 4 4 5 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto

CASTRO Adrian 0 4 10 5 GIORDAN Edoardo

ZIOMEK Rafal 11 15 12 2 CIMA Marco

CASTRO Adrian 2 17 20 8 PELLEGRINI Alberto

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 2 19 25 5 CIMA Marco

ZIOMEK Rafal 1 20 30 5 GIORDAN Edoardo

CASTRO Adrian 2 22 35 5 CIMA Marco

ZIOMEK Rafal 13 35 40 5 PELLEGRINI Alberto

TRETER Rafal Bogdan 2 37 45 5 GIORDAN Edoardo
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA ITALY  

          PELLEGRINI Alberto 1970

          PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

          GIORDAN Edoardo 1993

          CIMA Marco 1976

2 POL POLAND  

          CASTRO Adrian 1990

          ZIOMEK Rafal 1991

          PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

          TRETER Rafal Bogdan 1997

3 UKR UKRAINE  

          MANKO Artem 1998

          DATSKO Anton 1983

          DEMCHUK Andrii 1987

          MAHULA Maksym 1996

4 GRE GREECE  

          PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1979

          NTOUNIS Vasileios 1990

          TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

5 RUS RUSSIA  

          DRONOV Viktor 1994

          KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

          SHABUROV Maxim 1996

          KARPOV Mikhail 1986

6 FRA FRANCE  

          LEMOINE Ludovic 1986

          CRATERE Marc André 1973

          NOBLE Romain 1980

          EL ASSINE Moez 1980

7 GER GERMANY  

          HAUPT Julius 2000

          SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

          CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

DNS HUN HUNGARY (Direct elimination)  

          ZSOLNAY Sandor 1965

          GÖTTLINGER Daniel 1989

          OSVATH Richard 1985

          TARJANYI Istvan 1978
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name E H I N O P Q Ref Vid Ass

BLR B B ANDREYEV Dimitry 1 1 2 0 1

B B VASILYEU Aliaksei 0 0 3

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 1 0/1 1 1 1

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 0/1 1 1 1

B B B SPEHNER Vincent 1 1 2 0 1

GBR B B B SPEAKMAN Adrian 1 1 0 2

GEO B B APTSIAURI Tatia 1 1 2 0 1

GRE B B ATHANASIADIS Iason 1 0/1 1 1 0

HUN A A B TAMAS Henriette 0 0 3

ITA B B B LISPI Alessandro 1 1 2 0 1

B B B MICHELI Matteo 1 0/1 1 1 0

B B B MICHELUCCI Jacopo 1 0/1 1 2 1 0

B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 0 0 0

POL B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 0 0

B B LECZYCKI Jakub 1 1 2 0 1

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 0/1 1 1 1 1

B B B NAGIMOV Rail 1 1 2 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 2

18 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA ITALY  

      PELLEGRINI Alberto 1970

      PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995

      GIORDAN Edoardo 1993

      CIMA Marco 1976

Silver POL POLAND  

      CASTRO Adrian 1990

      ZIOMEK Rafal 1991

      PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

      TRETER Rafal Bogdan 1997

Bronze UKR UKRAINE  

      MANKO Artem 1998

      DATSKO Anton 1983

      DEMCHUK Andrii 1987

      MAHULA Maksym 1996
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 7 2 8 34

UKR 4 3 5 24

ITA 3 1 6 20

POL 1 3 1 10

HUN 1 2 5 16

GBR 1 1 1 6

BLR 0 2 2 8

FRA 0 1 2 6

GEO 0 1 1 4

LAT 0 1 0 2

GRE 0 0 1 2

GER 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 7 2 8 0

UKR 4 3 5 0

ITA 3 1 6 0

POL 1 3 1 0

HUN 1 2 5 0

GBR 1 1 1 0

BLR 0 2 2 0

FRA 0 1 2 0

GEO 0 1 1 0

LAT 0 1 0 0

GRE 0 0 1 0

GER 0 0 1 0

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 17 17 33 67

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 17 17 33 67
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 746 48 60 32 0 80 50 0 32 60 54 0 32 98 64 0 0 22

ITA 612 48 40 48 0 42 48 40 18 20 24 28 16 24 12 48 0 28

UKR 514 22 22 26 0 16 30 0 16 34 48 0 26 30 26 32 0 52

POL 358 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 20 16 22 0 18 34 12 0 0 30

FRA 290 0 14 0 0 22 14 0 26 14 22 0 0 20 36 0 0 14

HUN 268 52 8 0 0 24 8 0 12 34 0 0 0 4 12 20 0 34

BLR 174 8 20 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 48 0 20 4 34 0 0 0

GBR 166 8 0 0 0 12 20 0 14 8 0 0 0 34 36 0 0 4

GEO 144 24 14 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 42

GER 120 0 8 20 0 4 0 0 10 0 8 0 0 14 4 0 0 0

GRE 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 8 0 0 4

LAT 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 26 0 0

TUR 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

ESP 20 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

RUS 746 48 60 32 0 80 50 0 32 60 54 0 32 98 64 0 0 22

ITA 612 48 40 48 0 42 48 40 18 20 24 28 16 24 12 48 0 28

UKR 514 22 22 26 0 16 30 0 16 34 48 0 26 30 26 32 0 52

POL 358 0 0 0 0 30 48 0 20 16 22 0 18 34 12 0 0 30

FRA 290 0 14 0 0 22 14 0 26 14 22 0 0 20 36 0 0 14

HUN 268 52 8 0 0 24 8 0 12 34 0 0 0 4 12 20 0 34

BLR 174 8 20 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 48 0 20 4 34 0 0 0

GBR 166 8 0 0 0 12 20 0 14 8 0 0 0 34 36 0 0 4

GEO 144 24 14 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 42

GER 120 0 8 20 0 4 0 0 10 0 8 0 0 14 4 0 0 0

GRE 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 8 0 0 4

LAT 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 26 0 0

TUR 34 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

ESP 20 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

ISR 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

BLR EU 16/2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 3 0 1

ESP EU 4/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

FRA EU 23/3 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 1

GBR EU 14/2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 1

GEO EU 10/2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

GER EU 11/3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

GRE EU 10/1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

HUN EU 19/4 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0

ISR EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ITA EU 53/6 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 1 4 4 3 1 4 3 3 1

LAT EU 2/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

POL EU 28/5 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 2 2 0 1 4 2 0 1

RUS EU 47/6 3 3 1 1 4 5 0 1 3 3 1 1 6 5 0 1

TUR EU 4/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

UKR EU 32/6 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 1
  15 Nations
15 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

  255 15 11 7 5 15 14 3 8 16 18 6 5 21 17 5 7 16 16

Gender distribution per discipline

 
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

male 157/24 0 0 0 0 23 17 4 8 0 0 0 0 31 26 6 8 0
female 117/16 16 12 7 5 0 0 0 0 20 19 7 5 0 0 0 0 20

Continents

Continent
Total
sum

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Team

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Individual

eu 314 16 12 7 5 23 17 4 8 20 19 7 5 31 26 6 8 20

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 1

2 3

5 3

6 1

8 1

10 1

14 1

15 1

17 1

22 1

34 1


